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Bulimina marginata

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

 (%
)

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

Textularia agglutinans
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Hopkinsina pacifica

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

 (%
)

0

1

2

3

4

5

Bolivina pseudoplicata

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

 (%
)

0

1

2

3

4

5

Quinqueloculina cf. stelligera
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